3 x 5.25" bays for ODD or storage kits
Features & Benefits
For general purpose server platform
Utilized 5.25" bay with Chenbro versatile storage kits
Flexible configuration
Tool-less design for easy installation
Outstanding thermal and acoustic solution
Optional variety bezels for server and workstation

PSU Bracket
P r o du c t P a r t .  No # De s c r ip t ion
84H210510-013 Bracket, PSU, SR105, C2W-5620V/5820V
CPU Retaintion Kit
P r o du c t P a r t .  No # De s c r ip t ion
84H210710-025 CPU Mounting KIT, For CEB 1.1 M/B, 2pcs/set
HDD Cage
P r o du c t P a r t .  No # De s c r ip t ion
84H220910-062 Non-Hotswap Cage,3.5", w/92mm Fan,BK
84H220910-069 3.5" Hotswap HDD Cage w/4-Port SAS& SATA II BP,w/80mm Fan,BK
84H220910-070 3.5" Hotswap HDD Cage w/4-Port Mini-SAS BP, w/80mm Fan, BK
84H220910-078 HDD Cage, 3.5", w/6G Mini-SAS BP& 80mm Fan, Black
84H220910-079 HDD Cage, 3.5", w/6G SATA BP& 80mm Fan, Black
PSU
P r o du c t P a r t .  No # De s c r ip t ion
32H170007-001 PSU, 700W, PS/2 Single, YM-8701A, EPS12V, P24/P8:500MM
32H160007-001 PSU, 600W, PS/2 Single, FSP600-80GLC
32H2062000202 PSU, 620W, 1+1 Redundant, C2W-5620V, PMbus
32H2082000202 PSU, 820W, 1+1 Redundant, C2W-5820V, PMbus
32H242002-002 PSU, 420W, 1+1, MRW-6420P,FAN SPEED CONTROL, W/BRACKETS
32H265002-010 PSU, 650W, mini-Redundant, MRM-6650P,EPS12V,W/FAN SPEED
CONTROL, W/CHENBRO BRACKET,
Storage Kits
P r o du c t P a r t .  No # De s c r ip t ion
SK41101H-001 Storage Kit, 5.25" TO 3.5", Internal, BK